ROCHESTER		Rochester Hills Master		1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600						
HILLS	N			Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org						
File Number: 2021-0461										
File ID:	2021-0461	Type: Agreement	Status:	Consent Agenda						
Version:	1	Reference:	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting						
			File Created Date :	11/05/2021						
File Name:	City File#19-030 Sanitary Sewer Service Agreement Final Action: for connection of the 830 Harding Avenue Development Parcel B, located in the City of Rochester to the City of Rochester Hills sanitary sewer system, parcel number 15-15-182-048									
Title label:	Request for Approval of a Sanitary Sewer Service Agreement between the Palazzolo Bros of Oakland, L.L.C., a Michigan limited liability company, the City of Rochester, and the City of Rochester Hills for the 830 Harding Avenue Development Parcel B									

Notes:

Sponsors:				Enactment Date:		
Attachments:	11152021 Agenda Sum Service Agreement.pdf	mary.pdf, Sanita	ary Sewer En	actment Number:		
Contact:				Hearing Date:		
Drafter:				Effective Date:		
Related Files:						
History of Legis	lative File					
Ver- Acting Body:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return	Result:

Text of Legislative File 2021-0461

Title

sion:

Request for Approval of a Sanitary Sewer Service Agreement between the Palazzolo Bros of Oakland, L.L.C., a Michigan limited liability company, the City of Rochester, and the City of Rochester Hills for the 830 Harding Avenue Development Parcel B

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby approves the Sanitary Sewer Service Agreement between the Palazzolo Bros of Oakland, L.L.C., a Michigan limited liability company, whose address is 3737 Cherry Creek Lane, Sterling Heights, MI 48314, the City of Rochester and the City of Rochester Hills for the 830 Harding Avenue Development Parcel B, Parcel No 15-15-182-048.

Further Resolved, that the Mayor and City Clerk execute the Agreement and return it to the City of

Date:

Rochester for execution and recording with the Oakland County Register of Deeds.